Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Murphy - (1115637) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.51
2:08.56
2:09.69
2:11.18
2:12.15
2:13.74
2:39.08
2:40.73

2:55.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.15
2:08.56
2:04.51
2:09.69
2:11.18
2:13.74
2:40.73
2:39.08

2:55.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

549
499
486
470
459
443
263
255
196

WA Pts

459
499
549
486
470
443
255
263
196

Round

Round

H

m I I

I

Date

16/01/22
16/07/22
25/07/21
04/07/21
15/01/23
13/01/19
18/07/15
14/01/18
26/10/14

Date

15/01/23
16/07/22
16/01/22
25/07/21
04/07/21
13/01/19
14/01/18
18/07/15
26/10/14

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Venue

Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Aldershot

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 1

3
Wycombe Dist 1

3
Wycombe Dist 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 1

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 1

3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1

3
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



