Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Murphy - (1115637) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.51	549	Н	16/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.56	499	F	16/07/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3	High Wycombe		3
2:09.69	486	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:11.18	470	F	04/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:12.15	459	Н	15/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.74	443	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:39.08	263	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
2:40.73	255	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:55.53	196	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.15	459	Н	15/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.56	499	F	16/07/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3	High Wycombe		3
2:04.51	549	Н	16/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:09.69	486	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:11.18	470	F	04/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:13.74	443	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:40.73	255	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:39.08	263	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
2:55.53	196	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS